Athletics NSW Events

DATE COMPETITION
AUGUST 2017

23/8/2017
31/8/2017  Schools Knock Out - Sydney
SEPTEMBER 2017

16/9/2017
23/9/2017
23/9/2017
30/9/2017
OCTOBER 2017
1/10/2017
7/10/2017

School Relays

Grass Games

Beachletics
All-comers

Treloar Shield Rd 1

NSW All Schools Warm Up + All Schools Multi's + All-comers

NSW All Schools Warm Up + All Schools Multi’s + All-comers

12/10/2017
13/10/2017
14/10/2017
15/10/2017
21/10/2017
28/10/2017

NSW All Schools Championships
NSW All Schools Championships
NSW All Schools Championships
NSW All Schools Championships
Treloar Shield Rd 2
Treloar Shield Rd 3

NOVEMBER 2017

4/11/2017
5/11/2017
11/11/2017
18/11/2017
25/11/2017

NSW Relay Championships

NSW Relay Championships

Treloar Shield Rd 4 + NSW 3000m Championships
All-comers

Treloar Shield Rd 5

DECEMBER 2017

2/12/2017
3/12/2017
9/12/2017
16/12/2017
23/12/2017

NSW Club Championships + NSW 5000m Championships
NSW Club Championships

All-comers

Treloar Shield Rd 6

Albie Thomas + All-comers

JANUARY 2018

6/01/2018
13/01/2018
13/01/2018
20/01/2018
21/01/2018
26/01/2018
27/01/2018
27/01/2018
28/01/2018

2/02/2018
3/02/2018
4/02/2018
9/02/2018
10/02/2018
10/02/2018
11/02/2018
17/02/2018
24/02/2018
24/02/2018

3/03/2018
4/03/2018
10/03/2018
17/03/2018
24/03/2018

Treloar Shield Rd 7

lllawarra Track Challenge

All-comers + NSW 10000m Championships
Hunter Track Classic

All-comers

NSW Country Championships

NSW Country Championships

All-comers

NSW Country Championships

FEBRUARY 2018

NSW Open Championships
NSW Open Championships
NSW Open Championships
NSW Junior Championships
NSW Junior Championships
Sydney Invitational

NSW Junior Championships
All-comers

All-comers

Bankstown Invitational

MARCH 2018

NSW Masters Championships
NSW Masters Championships
All-comers

High Performance Meet
All-comers
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VENUE

SOPAC
SOPAC

Rotary Oval
Shelly Beach
Bankstown
SOPAC

SOPAC
TBC

SOPAC
SOPAC
SOPAC
SOPAC
SOPAC
TBC

SOPAC
SOPAC
SOPAC
TBC

SOPAC

SOPAC
SOPAC
TBC
SOPAC
Bankstown

SOPAC
Wollongong
Newcastle
Hunter
SOPAC
Wollongong
Wollongong
SOPAC
Wollongong

SOPAC
SOPAC
SOPAC
SOPAC
SOPAC
SOPAC
SOPAC
TBC
Bankstown
Bankstown

TBC
TBC
SOPAC
SOPAC
TBC

Athletics Australia Events

DATE

COMPETITION

DECEMBER 2017

8/12/2017

Australian All Schools Championships Adelaide

15/02/2018

FEBRUARY 2018

9/12/2017 Australian All Schools Championships Adelaide
10/12/2017 Australian All Schools Championships Adelaide
11/12/2017 Australian Schools Knock Qut Adelaide
14/12/2017 Zatopek Melbourne

Australian Open Championships & Selection Trials | Gold Coast

16/02/2018

Australian Open Championships & Selection Trials | Gold Coast

17/02/2018

Australian Open Championships & Selection Trials | Gold Coast

18/02/2018
MARCH 2018
14/03/2018

Gold Coast

Australian Open Championships & Selection Trials

Australian Junior and Para Championships
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15/03/2018 Australian Junior and Para Championships Sydney
16/03/2018 Australian Junior and Para Championships Sydney
17/03/2018 Australian Junior and Para Championships Sydney
17/03/2018 High Performance Meet SOPAC
18/03/2018 Australian Junior and Para Championships Sydney
™
Gofld Cocst
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QUEENSLAND
8/04/2018 2018 Commonwealth Games - Athletics Day 1 Gold Coast
9/04/2018 2018 Commonwealth Games - Athletics Day 2 Gold Coast
10/04/2018 2018 Commonwealth Games - Athletics Day 3 Gold Coast
11/04/2018 2018 Commonwealth Games - Athletics Day 4 Gold Coast
12/04/2018 2018 Commonwealth Games - Athletics Day 5 Gold Coast
13/04/2018 2018 Commonwealth Games - Athletics Day 6 Gold Coast
14/04/2018 2018 Commonwealth Games - Athletics Day 7 Gold Coast
15/04/2018 2018 Commonwealth Games - Athletics Day 8 Gold Coast
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