

## EVENTCALENDAR 2017-2018

## **Athletics NSW Events**

	Aunei	lics in 3 vv events						
	DATE	COMPETITION	VENUE					
	<b>AUGUST 20</b>	17						
	23/8/2017	School Relays	SOPAC					
	31/8/2017	Schools Knock Out - Sydney	SOPAC					
	SEPTEMBER 2017							
	16/9/2017	Grass Games	Rotary Oval					
	23/9/2017	Beachletics	Shelly Beach					
	23/9/2017	All-comers	Bankstown					
	30/9/2017	NSW All Schools Warm Up + All Schools Multi's + All-comers	SOPAC					
	OCTOBER 2	017						
	1/10/2017	NSW All Schools Warm Up + All Schools Multi's + All-comers	SOPAC					
	7/10/2017	Treloar Shield Rd 1	TBC					
	12/10/2017	NSW All Schools Championships	SOPAC					
	13/10/2017	NSW All Schools Championships	SOPAC					
11	14/10/2017	NSW All Schools Championships	SOPAC					
2017	15/10/2017	NSW All Schools Championships	SOPAC					
	21/10/2017	Treloar Shield Rd 2	SOPAC					
	28/10/2017	Treloar Shield Rd 3	TBC					
	NOVEMBER	R 2017						
	4/11/2017	NSW Relay Championships	SOPAC					
	5/11/2017	NSW Relay Championships	SOPAC					
	11/11/2017	Treloar Shield Rd 4 + NSW 3000m Championships	SOPAC					
	18/11/2017	All-comers	TBC					
	25/11/2017	Treloar Shield Rd 5	SOPAC					
	DECEMBER	2017						
	2/12/2017	NSW Club Championships + NSW 5000m Championships	SOPAC					
	3/12/2017	NSW Club Championships	SOPAC					
	9/12/2017	All-comers	TBC					
	16/12/2017	Treloar Shield Rd 6	SOPAC					
	23/12/2017	Albie Thomas + All-comers	Bankstown					
	JANUARY 2	2018						
	6/01/2018	Treloar Shield Rd 7	SOPAC					
	13/01/2018	Illawarra Track Challenge	Wollongong					
	13/01/2018	All-comers + NSW 10000m Championships	Newcastle					
	20/01/2018	Hunter Track Classic	Hunter					
	21/01/2018	All-comers	SOPAC					
	26/01/2018	NSW Country Championships	Wollongong					
	27/01/2018	NSW Country Championships	Wollongong					
	27/01/2018	All-comers	SOPAC					
	28/01/2018	NSW Country Championships	Wollongong					
	FEBRUARY							
	2/02/2018	NSW Open Championships	SOPAC					
2018	3/02/2018	NSW Open Championships	SOPAC					
20	4/02/2018	NSW Open Championships	SOPAC					
	9/02/2018	NSW Junior Championships	SOPAC					
	10/02/2018	NSW Junior Championships	SOPAC					
	10/02/2018	Sydney Invitational	SOPAC					
	11/02/2018	NSW Junior Championships	SOPAC					
	17/02/2018	All-comers	TBC					
	24/02/2018	All-comers	Bankstown					
	24/02/2018	Bankstown Invitational	Bankstown					
	MARCH 201		TDC					
	3/03/2018	NSW Masters Championships	TBC					
	4/03/2018	NSW Masters Championships	TBC					
	10/03/2018	All-comers	SOPAC					
	17/03/2018	High Performance Meet	SOPAC					
	24/03/2018	All-comers	TBC					

## **Athletics Australia Events**

	DATE	COMPETITION	VENUE			
	DECEMBER 2	2017				
	8/12/2017	Australian All Schools Championships	Adelaide			
1	9/12/2017	Australian All Schools Championships	Adelaide			
201	10/12/2017	Australian All Schools Championships	Adelaide			
	11/12/2017	Australian Schools Knock Out	Adelaide			
	14/12/2017	Zatopek	Melbourne			
	FEBRUARY 2	018				
	15/02/2018	Australian Open Championships & Selection Trials	Gold Coast			
	16/02/2018	Australian Open Championships & Selection Trials	Gold Coast			
	17/02/2018	Australian Open Championships & Selection Trials	Gold Coast			
	18/02/2018	Australian Open Championships & Selection Trials	Gold Coast			
9	MARCH 2018					
2018	14/03/2018	Australian Junior and Para Championships	Sydney			
	15/03/2018	Australian Junior and Para Championships	Sydney			
	16/03/2018	Australian Junior and Para Championships	Sydney			
	17/03/2018	Australian Junior and Para Championships	Sydney			
	17/03/2018	High Performance Meet	SOPAC			
	18/03/2018	Australian Junior and Para Championships	Sydney			



7		DATE	COMPETITION	VENUE	
2018		8/04/2018	2018 Commonwealth Games - Athletics Day 1	Gold Coast	
		9/04/2018	2018 Commonwealth Games - Athletics Day 2	Gold Coast	
	_	10/04/2018	2018 Commonwealth Games - Athletics Day 3	Gold Coast	
	<b>E</b>	11/04/2018	2018 Commonwealth Games - Athletics Day 4	Gold Coast	
	7	12/04/2018	2018 Commonwealth Games - Athletics Day $5$	Gold Coast	
		13/04/2018	2018 Commonwealth Games - Athletics Day 6	Gold Coast	
		14/04/2018	2018 Commonwealth Games - Athletics Day 7	Gold Coast	
		15/04/2018	2018 Commonwealth Games - Athletics Day 8	Gold Coast	















